
 
Attendee List (opening held via Teams meeting) 

Flooded Road Information Systems Project 
Request for Propoals 

 
NCTCOG Offices 

Proposal Opening Record 
Friday, March, 21, 2025 at 5:05 p.m. 

 

NAME AGENCY EMAIL 

Sam Sarkar Halff ssarkar@halff.com 

Jerri Daniels Dewberry jdaniels@dewberry.com 

Sam Blaisdell  sam.blaisdell@mindhopinc.com 

Juliette Murphy FloodMapp juliette@floodmapp.com 

Ramesh Chintala West Consultants Inc. RCHINTALA@WESTCONSULTANTS.COM 

Claire Pollard  Dewberry c pollard@dewberry.com 

Matt Larson FloodMapp Matt.Larson@FloodMapp.com  

David Curtis West Consultants dcurtis@westconsultants.comi 

April Leger NCTCOG aleger@nctcog.org 

Therese Bergeon NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Docusign Envelope ID: 9621A899-C7BC-440D-B588-00B8CC352AF4



 
Bid Opening Record (to be held via Teams) 
Flooded Road Information Systems Project 

Request for Proposals 
 

NCTCOG Offices 
Friday, March, 21, 2025 at 5:05 p.m. 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

AEM 

Dewberry 

AECOM 

TriHydro Corporation 

Halff 

Walter P. Moore 

West Consultants 

Tomorrow.io 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

Flood Mapp 

Consor Engineers 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Opened By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
Witnessed By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
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